ENEC
NO3493 Page 1/2
Order No. 259328
Licence for use of the here shown ENEC conformity mark :
Date of issue 30-05-2014
Eunhye Song
Certification Department
Nemko AS

Licence for use of the here shown ENEC conformity mark :
Date of issue 25-10-2011
Signature
Hanne Yndestad
Certification Department
Nemko AS Office address Internet Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 73, Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 www.nemko.com +47 22 96 03 30 + 47 22 96 05 50
N-0314 Oslo, Norway Oslo Enterprise number: NO 974404532
Product LED controlgear
Pos. No 1
Model / Type Ref. PLD-16-.B
Trade mark (if different from page 1)
Rating 0.2A 200-240Vac 50/60Hz
Principal characteristics Cl. II. IP20, ta 50°C, 70°C, Lambda: 0.95
DC-output:
PLD-16-350B: 350mA 24-48V, max. 60V;
PLD-16-700B: 700mA 16-24V, max. 35V;
PLD-16-1050B: 1050mA 12-16V, max. 25V;
PLD-16-1400B: 1400mA 8-12, max. 16V
The dot "." in the model name can 350, 700, 1050 or 1400, denote output
current.
Product LED controlgear
Pos. No 2
Model / Type Ref. PLD-25-.
Trade mark (if different from page 1)
Rating 0.6A 100-240Vac 50/60Hz
Principal characteristics Cl. II. IP20, ta 50°C, 70°C, Lambda: 0.95
DC-output:
PLD-25-350: 350mA 40-58V, max. 60V;
PLD-25-700: 700mA 24-36V, max. 50V;
PLD-25-1050: 1050mA 16-24V, max. 35V;
PLD-25-1400: 1400mA 12-18V, max. 25V
The dot "." in the model name can be 350, 700, 1050 or 1400, denote output
current.
ENEC
NO2822 Page 2/3
Order No. 189090
Licence for use of the here shown ENEC conformity mark :
Date of issue 25-10-2011
Signature
Hanne Yndestad
Certification Department
Nemko AS Office address Internet Telephone Fax
P.O. Box 73, Blindern Gaustadalléen 30 www.nemko.com +47 22 96 03 30 + 47 22 96 05 50
N-0314 Oslo, Norway Oslo Enterprise number: NO 974404532
Principal characteristics Cl. II. IP20, ta: 50°C (PCD-16-.B) or 40°C (PCD-25-.B),
tc: 70°C, Lambda: 0.95
DC output:
PCD-16-350B: 350mA 24-48V, max. 60V;
PCD-16-700B: 700mA 16-24V, max. 35V;
PCD-16-1050B: 1050mA 12-16V, max. 25V;
PCD-16-1400B: 1400mA 8-12, max. 16V;
PCD-25-350B: 350mA 40-58V, max. 60V;
PCD-25-700B: 700mA 24-36V, max. 50V;
PCD-25-1050B: 1050mA 16-24V, max. 35V;
PCD-25-1400B: 1400mA 12-18V, max. 25V
The first dot "." in the model name can be 16 or 25. The second dot "." can be
350, 700, 1050 or 1400, denote output current.
ENEC
NO2822 Page 3/3